1
Industrial Ethernet Cables
XS5/XS6
Cables and Connectors for
EtherCAT® and Other Industrial
Ethernet Networks
• For in-cabinet use
• LSZH with standard RJ45 plugs

3
XS5/XS6 Industrial Ethernet Cables
■ Ordering Information
Cables with Standard RJ45 Connectors
Appearance Type Category
Cable sheath
material
Cable color Cable length (m) Model
Cable with
Connectors on Both
Ends (RJ45/RJ45)
Cat.6a LSZH
Blue
0.2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS20CM-B
0.3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS30CM-B
0.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS50CM-B
1 XS6W-6LSZH8SS100CM-B
1.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS150CM-B
2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS200CM-B
3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS300CM-B
5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS500CM-B
7.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS750CM-B
10 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1000CM-B
15 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1500CM-B
20 XS6W-6LSZH8SS2000CM-B
Yellow
0.2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS20CM-Y
0.3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS30CM-Y
0.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS50CM-Y
1 XS6W-6LSZH8SS100CM-Y
1.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS150CM-Y
2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS200CM-Y
3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS300CM-Y
5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS500CM-Y
7.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS750CM-Y
10 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1000CM-Y
15 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1500CM-Y
20 XS6W-6LSZH8SS2000CM-Y
Green
0.2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS20CM-G
0.3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS30CM-G
0.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS50CM-G
1 XS6W-6LSZH8SS100CM-G
1.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS150CM-G
2 XS6W-6LSZH8SS200CM-G
3 XS6W-6LSZH8SS300CM-G
5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS500CM-G
7.5 XS6W-6LSZH8SS750CM-G
10 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1000CM-G
15 XS6W-6LSZH8SS1500CM-G
20 XS6W-6LSZH8SS2000CM-G
Cat.5 PUR Green
0.5 XS6W-5PUR8SS50CM-G
1 XS6W-5PUR8SS100CM-G
1.5 XS6W-5PUR8SS150CM-G
2 XS6W-5PUR8SS200CM-G
3 XS6W-5PUR8SS300CM-G
5 XS6W-5PUR8SS500CM-G
7.5 XS6W-5PUR8SS750CM-G
10 XS6W-5PUR8SS1000CM-G
15 XS6W-5PUR8SS1500CM-G
20 XS6W-5PUR8SS2000CM-G
4
XS5/XS6 Industrial Ethernet Cables
■ Specifications
■ Materials and Finish
● Connectors
● Cables
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
● Cable with Connectors on Both Ends (RJ45/RJ45)
XS6W-6LSZH8SS@@@@CM-@
XS6W-5PUR8SS@@@@CM-G
Note. External dimensions are the same for all cable materials.

5
XS5/XS6 Industrial Ethernet Cables
■ Ordering Information
Cables with Rugged RJ45 Connectors and Cables with M12 Connectors
Appearance Cable type Type Cable length (m) Model
Standard Cables
Cable with Plug on One End
(M12 Straight)
0.5 XS5H-T421-BM0-K
1 XS5H-T421-CM0-K
2 XS5H-T421-DM0-K
3 XS5H-T421-EM0-K
5 XS5H-T421-GM0-K
10 XS5H-T421-JM0-K
15 XS5H-T421-KM0-K
Cable with Plugs on Both Ends
(M12 Straight/M12 Straight)
0.5 XS5W-T421-BM2-K
1 XS5W-T421-CM2-K
2 XS5W-T421-DM2-K
3 XS5W-T421-EM2-K
5 XS5W-T421-GM2-K
10 XS5W-T421-JM2-K
15 XS5W-T421-KM2-K
Cable with Plugs on Both Ends
(M12 Straight/RJ45)
0.3 XS5W-T421-AMC-K
0.5 XS5W-T421-BMC-K
1 XS5W-T421-CMC-K
2 XS5W-T421-DMC-K
3 XS5W-T421-EMC-K
5 XS5W-T421-GMC-K
10 XS5W-T421-JMC-K
15 XS5W-T421-KMC-K
Cable with Plug on One End
(M12 Right-angle)
0.5 XS5H-T422-BM0-K
1 XS5H-T422-CM0-K
2 XS5H-T422-DM0-K
3 XS5H-T422-EM0-K
5 XS5H-T422-GM0-K
10 XS5H-T422-JM0-K
15 XS5H-T422-KM0-K
Cable with Plugs on Both Ends
(M12 Right-angle/M12 Right-angle)
0.5 XS5W-T422-BM2-K
1 XS5W-T422-CM2-K
2 XS5W-T422-DM2-K
3 XS5W-T422-EM2-K
5 XS5W-T422-GM2-K
10 XS5W-T422-JM2-K
15 XS5W-T422-KM2-K
Cable with Plugs on Both Ends
(M12 Right-angle/RJ45)
0.3 XS5W-T422-AMC-K
0.5 XS5W-T422-BMC-K
1 XS5W-T422-CMC-K
2 XS5W-T422-DMC-K
3 XS5W-T422-EMC-K
5 XS5W-T422-GMC-K
10 XS5W-T422-JMC-K
15 XS5W-T422-KMC-K
Cable with Plugs on Both Ends
(RJ45/RJ45)
0.3 XS5W-T421-AMD-K
0.5 XS5W-T421-BMD-K
1 XS5W-T421-CMD-K
2 XS5W-T421-DMD-K
3 XS5W-T421-EMD-K
5 XS5W-T421-GMD-K
10 XS5W-T421-JMD-K
15 XS5W-T421-KMD-K
Cable with Plug on One End and Socket on